329
Zero-point clamping system
330
The modular structured flexible zero-point clamping system was specifically developed for the machining and non-machining fields.
This system enables a quick and accurate clamping and referencing of fixtures and workpieces on all production machines, machining centres, EDM‘s and
inspection equipment.
Whether subplate, fixture, vice or workpiece, this system allows an exchange with a defined reference point in a matter of seconds and repeat accuracy of less
than 0.005 mm.

Sample order:
K0967.140160512
Note:
The UNI lock clamping bolt is suitable for clamping and
positioning workpieces and fixtures. Clamping bolts are
screwed onto the exchange element and adapted to
the various basic modules.
UNI lock clamping pin
size 80 mm
339
K0967
UNI lock clamping pin
size 80 mm
KIPP UNI lock clamping bolt
 Order No. Form D D1 D2 D3 H T SW
 K0967.140160512 A 16 M12 16,5 10,3 5 10,5 10
 K0967.140180512 A 18 M12 16,5 10,3 5 10,5 10
 K0967.140200512 A 20 M12 16,5 10,3 5 10,5 10
 K0967.140220516 A 22 M16 18,5 14,2 5 12,5 17
 K0967.140240516 A 24 M16 18,5 14,2 5 12,5 17
 K0967.140250512 A 25 M12 16,5 10,3 5 10,5 10
 K0967.140250516 A 25 M16 18,5 14,2 5 12,5 17
 K0967.140251012 A 25 M12 16,5 10,3 10 10,5 10
 K0967.140251016 A 25 M16 18,5 14,2 10 12,5 17
 K0967.240220516 B 22 M16 18,5 14,2 5 12,5 17
 K0967.240240516 B 24 M16 18,5 14,2 5 12,5 17
 K0967.240250512 B 25 M12 16,5 10,3 5 10,5 10
 K0967.240250516 B 25 M16 18,5 14,2 5 12,5 17
 K0967.240251012 B 25 M12 16,5 10,3 10 10,5 10
 K0967.240251016 B 25 M16 18,5 14,2 10 12,5 17
 K0967.340220516 C 22 M16 18,5 14,2 5 12,5 17
 K0967.340240516 C 24 M16 18,5 14,2 5 12,5 17
 K0967.340250512 C 25 M12 16,5 10,3 5 10,5 10
 K0967.340250516 C 25 M16 18,5 14,2 5 12,5 17
 K0967.340251012 C 25 M12 16,5 10,3 10 10,5 10
 K0967.340251016 C 25 M16 18,5 14,2 10 12,5 17
340
Ø 39,5